
 

 

       RESULTS

STAGE OVERALL

     winner: EWART Jesse of TSG

     2nd place: CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan of TCC

     3rd place: VAN ENGELEN Adne of R0I

TIMING & RESULTS PROCESSING by AT RESULTS SERVICE

http://tourofthailand.or.th/

Honour List

organized by

Thai Cycling Association

  OVERALL LEADER (YELLOW JERSEY): VAN ENGELEN Adne of R0I

  SPRINT LEADER (GREEN JERSEY): CARSTENSEN Lucas of R0I

  BEST ASEAN RIDER (PURPLE JERSEY): CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan of TCC

THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP

Thursday, 4 April 2024

STAGE 4

2024.04.01-06 Thailand

RESULTS OF

MEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2024

STAGE 5
PHITSANULOK - PHICHIT

AND

PHITSANULOK - LOM SAK – PETCHABUN

START LIST OF



THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP MEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2024

Thursday, 4 April 2024

COMMISSAIRES' COMMUNIQUE on Thursday, 4 April 2024

1 INFORMATION OF STAGE 4

1A Article 8.3 - Disposing of waste (Bottle) in a dangerous manner

Fine : CHF 250
Sports Director, DINAWAN Rastra Patria UCI ID 10065335746 of Team NUSANTARA

1B UCI regulations 2.12.007
Article 8.1 - Failing to respect the instructions of the commissaires
Fine : CHF 50
Rider nbr. 25 DE ROSSI Lucas UCI ID 10008065431 of CGC 
Rider nbr. 96 FRANCISCO Jude Gabriel UCI ID 10131026267 of 7RP
Rider nbr. 115 NG Sum Lui UCI ID 10083425640 of HKG
Sports Director, HUALDA Ednalyn Calitis UCI ID 10089619694 of Team GO FOR GOLD PHILIPPINES
Sports Director, ABDUL NASIR Mohd Yusof UCI ID 10053235196 of Team MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM

1C UCI regulations 2.12.007
Article 4.11 - Irregular feeding
Fine : CHF 250
Sports Director, DINAWAN Rastra Patria UCI ID 10065335746 of Team NUSANTARA

2 LEADER JERSEY IN STAGE 5

YELLOW No. 4 VAN ENGELEN Adne of R0I

GREEN No. 3 CARSTENSEN Lucas of R0I

PURPLE No. 34 CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan of TCC

3 Most Combative Award No. 15 ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman of TSG
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP MEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2024

STAGE 4 - PHITSANULOK - LOM SAK – PETCHABUN

Thursday, 4 April 2024 09:00

Distance: 155.9 km

Average Speed of Winner : 41.72km/hr

Sunny

STAGE INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION 

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY

1 11 10050937512 IRL TSG 3:38:26 10 00

2 34 10016193930 THA TCC 3:38:26 00:00 06 00

3 4 10011061418 NED R0I 3:38:26 00:00 04 00

4 25 10008065431 FRA CGC 3:38:26 00:00 00 00

5 22 10109152767 CHN CGC 3:38:26 00:00 00 00

6 53 10071514848 PHI G4G 3:38:26 00:00 00 00

7 2 10087835302 AUS R0I 3:38:26 00:00 00 00

8 21 10109194395 CHN CGC 3:38:29 00:03 00 00

9 81 10119176810 INA NCT 3:38:32 00:06 01 00

10 76 10010750715 NZL STG 3:38:45 00:19 00 00

11 135 10009154760 MAS MAS 3:38:45 00:19 00 00

12 111 10045965654 HKG HKG 3:38:45 00:19 00 00

13 55 10094039864 PHI G4G 3:38:45 00:19 00 00

14 14 10074409488 MAS TSG 3:38:45 00:19 00 00

15 82 10077679200 INA NCT 3:38:45 00:19 00 00

16 91 10008717149 PHI 7RP 3:38:45 00:19 00 00

17 134 10010647348 MAS MAS 3:38:45 00:19 00 00

18 24 10109472867 CHN CGC 3:38:45 00:19 00 00

19 1 10014871696 MGL R0I 3:38:45 00:19 00 00

20 62 10107620268 THA GTC 3:38:45 00:19 00 00

21 23 10098693440 CHN CGC 3:38:45 00:19 00 00

22 93 10117211245 PHI 7RP 3:38:45 00:19 00 00

23 131 10064627545 MAS MAS 3:38:45 00:19 00 00

24 5 10108445071 FRA R0I 3:38:45 00:19 00 00

25 72 10008997237 NZL STG 3:38:45 00:19 00 00

26 65 10108442849 THA GTC 3:38:45 00:19 00 00

27 83 10094113020 INA NCT 3:38:45 00:19 00 00

28 113 10073116055 HKG HKG 3:38:45 00:19 00 00

29 41 10097241369 MAS MPC 3:38:45 00:19 00 00

30 103 10049091276 KOR LXC 3:38:45 00:19 00 00

31 105 10109093254 KOR LXC 3:38:45 00:19 00 00

32 96 10131026267 PHI 7RP 3:38:45 00:19 00 00

33 61 10108442647 THA GTC 3:38:45 00:19 00 00

34 136 10075224995 MAS MAS 3:38:45 00:19 00 00

35 92 10096625118 PHI 7RP 3:38:45 00:19 00 00

36 45 10059721567 MAS MPC 3:38:45 00:19 00 00

37 54 10007792821 PHI G4G 3:38:45 00:19 00 00

38 56 10011035853 PHI G4G 3:38:45 00:19 00 00

39 13 10009060285 INA TSG 3:38:45 00:19 00 00

40 32 10006013778 THA TCC 3:38:45 00:19 00 00

41 12 10008665821 UKR TSG 3:38:45 00:19 00 00

42 112 10009012900 HKG HKG 3:38:50 00:24 00 00

43 104 10064906118 KOR LXC 3:38:50 00:24 00 00

44 66 10108442950 THA GTC 3:38:50 00:24 00 00

45 71 10013551486 AUS STG 3:38:50 00:24 00 00

46 116 10009161228 HKG HKG 3:38:50 00:24 00 00

47 33 10052265095 THA TCC 3:38:50 00:24 01 00

48 42 10053230752 MAS MPC 3:38:50 00:24 00 00

49 74 10006801300 AUS STG 3:38:50 00:24 00 00

50 36 10062925601 THA TCC 3:38:50 00:24 03 00

51 115 10083425640 HKG HKG 3:38:55 00:29 00 00

52 15 10015977395 MAS TSG 3:39:08 00:42 02 00

53 73 10046246247 AUS STG 3:39:21 00:55 00 00

54 143 10128058572 SIN SIN 3:39:24 00:58 00 00

55 31 10052265604 THA TCC 3:43:04 04:38 00 00

56 126 10096478810 THA THA 3:43:04 04:38 00 00

SEXTON Thomas

OTHMAN Muhamad Afiq Huznie

CHU Tsun Wai

LAGO Marc Ryan

KEE Zhe Yie

SHEN Yutao

PASCUAL Joshua

SHAARI Muhammad Yusri

TUGAWIN Ryan

MISBAH Muhsin Al Redha

HERLANGGA Muhamad

LI Zhen

BATSAIKHAN Tegshbayar

WAREE Witthawat

MIDEY Valentin Fabien Rene

KIM Euro

RAMADHAN Ilham Dzikri

NG Pak Hang

CLARK Boris

LIPHONGYU Navuti

KITJAROENWAT Suriya

FRANCISCO Jude Gabriel

SAMANSANTI Nati

MAZLIN Muhammad Syawal

CAHYADI Aiman

CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol

TSEN Ren Bao

BONDOC Rench Michael

LIM Rustom

JANG Junhyeok

EVANS Alexander

NG Sum Lui

KHAIRUL Muhammad Fahmi

IVORY Cameron

QUITA Ronnilan

ZULKIFLI Zulfikri

BUDIAK Anatolii

MOW Ching Yin

EWART Jesse

CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan

VAN ENGELEN Adne

DE ROSSI Lucas

SU Haoyu

LUCERO Jericho Jay

BETTLES Carter

SUN Changsheng

MAULANA Astnan

TONG Khoon Fung Thomas

THEERATEEP Moltree

ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman

CHOI Sangjin

SIMONS Saharat

CARMAN Ben

LAU Wan Yau Vincent

SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut

KLAHAN Noppachai
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP MEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2024

57 6 10005495739 GRE R0I 3:52:01 13:35 00 00

58 64 10107620874 THA GTC 3:52:01 13:35 00 00

59 85 10008662383 MGL NCT 3:52:01 13:35 00 00

60 3 10008931660 GER R0I 3:52:01 13:35 00 00

61 106 10142666166 KOR LXC 3:52:01 13:35 00 00

62 16 10009013304 MAS TSG 3:52:01 13:35 00 00

63 133 10074398475 MAS MAS 3:52:01 13:35 00 00

64 84 10049099461 MAS NCT 3:52:01 13:35 00 00

65 132 10080529683 MAS MAS 3:52:01 13:35 00 00

66 43 10009154457 MAS MPC 3:52:01 13:35 00 00

67 95 10035554019 PHI 7RP 3:52:01 13:35 00 00

68 121 10052294094 THA THA 3:52:01 13:35 03 00

69 26 10145168867 CHN CGC 3:52:01 13:35 00 00

70 142 10058895148 SIN SIN 3:52:01 13:35 00 00

71 144 10017657115 SIN SIN 3:52:01 13:35 00 00

72 141 10129132848 SIN SIN 3:52:01 13:35 00 00

73 94 10089619391 PHI 7RP 3:52:01 13:35 00 00

74 101 10009910350 KOR LXC 3:52:01 13:35 00 00

75 123 10092323368 THA THA 3:52:01 13:35 00 00

76 75 10009117778 NZL STG 3:52:01 13:35 00 00

77 52 10052799104 PHI G4G 3:52:01 13:35 02 00

78 114 10045964038 HKG HKG 3:52:01 13:35 00 00

79 35 10023501363 THA TCC 3:52:01 13:35 00 00

80 125 10118784665 THA THA 3:52:01 13:35 00 00

81 124 10125977217 THA THA 3:52:01 13:35 00 00

82 122 10010656644 THA THA 3:52:01 13:35 00 00

83 63 10096909044 THA GTC 3:52:01 13:35 00 00

84 146 10129736268 SIN SIN 3:52:01 13:35 00 00

85 44 10010865701 MAS MPC 3:52:01 13:35 00 00

86 51 10008716644 PHI G4G 3:52:01 13:35 00 00

87 86 10119176911 INA NCT 3:52:01 13:35 00 00

88 46 10061209812 MAS MPC 3:52:01 13:35 00 00

89 145 10011099107 SIN SIN 3:54:45 16:19 00 00

OUT OF RACE

NOTE: DSQ - Disqualified , DNF - Did Not Finish , DNS - Did Not Start, OTL - Out of Time Limit

No of Starters : 89

No of Riders Not Starting: 0

No of Riders Finish After Deadline : 0

No of Riders Dropping Out : 0

No of Riders Disqualified : 0

No of Riders Finished : 89

WAHHI Muhammad Zahin

MUN Yong Liang

YAOWARAT Ratchanon

SAKUNTHANAPLUM Ponlawat

MUANGDET Tinnapat

MANO Yuttana

KUNKUMPAI Kantaphon

LIM Eamon, Bing Yi

AWANG ILAH Ahmad Syazrin

HUALDA Rellamas Ronnel

ARIFIN Muh Imam

CARSTENSEN Lucas

TZORTZAKIS Polychronis

BATMUNKH Maral-Erdene

BOONSA-ARD Kroekkiat

GU Seonggwan

LAKASEK Irwandie

MOHD NAWAWI Muhamad Iqbal Daniel

ZAINAL Zulhelmi

ALIYAS Abdul Azim

ABDUL HALIL Mohamad Izzat Hilmi

NIL

KROG Rex Luis

PAEKRATHOK Warut

YU Jiaqing

BIN LUKMAN Riyadh Hakim

BIN FAISAL Arfan

BIN MOHD AIRUDIN Muhammad Raihan

REYES Efren

PARK Sanghong

SOSALAM Tullatorn

KERGOZOU DE LA BOESSIERE Nicholas

MENDOZA Aidan James

TSO Kai Kwong
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP MEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2024

STAGE BEST YOUNG RIDER

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY

1 21 10109194395 CHN CGC 3:38:29 00 00

2 81 10119176810 INA NCT 3:38:32 00:03 01 00

3 14 10074409488 MAS TSG 3:38:45 00:16 00 00

4 24 10109472867 CHN CGC 3:38:45 00:16 00 00

5 41 10097241369 MAS MPC 3:38:45 00:16 00 00

6 105 10109093254 KOR LXC 3:38:45 00:16 00 00
7 96 10131026267 PHI 7RP 3:38:45 00:16 00 00

8 136 10075224995 MAS MAS 3:38:45 00:16 00 00

9 143 10128058572 SIN SIN 3:39:24 00:55 00 00

10 106 10142666166 KOR LXC 3:52:01 13:32 00 00

11 133 10074398475 MAS MAS 3:52:01 13:32 00 00

12 132 10080529683 MAS MAS 3:52:01 13:32 00 00

13 26 10145168867 CHN CGC 3:52:01 13:32 00 00

14 141 10129132848 SIN SIN 3:52:01 13:32 00 00

15 123 10092323368 THA THA 3:52:01 13:32 00 00

16 125 10118784665 THA THA 3:52:01 13:32 00 00

17 124 10125977217 THA THA 3:52:01 13:32 00 00

18 63 10096909044 THA GTC 3:52:01 13:32 00 00

19 146 10129736268 SIN SIN 3:52:01 13:32 00 00LIM Eamon, Bing Yi

KUNKUMPAI Kantaphon

SAKUNTHANAPLUM Ponlawat

JANG Junhyeok

MOHD NAWAWI Muhamad Iqbal Daniel

LI Zhen

GU Seonggwan

ALIYAS Abdul Azim

MUANGDET Tinnapat

SOSALAM Tullatorn

MAZLIN Muhammad Syawal

TSEN Ren Bao

BIN MOHD AIRUDIN Muhammad Raihan

YU Jiaqing

FRANCISCO Jude Gabriel

TONG Khoon Fung Thomas

KEE Zhe Yie

SUN Changsheng

MAULANA Astnan
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP MEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2024

STAGE BEST ASEAN RIDER 

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY

1 34 10016193930 THA TCC 3:38:26 06 00
2 53 10071514848 PHI G4G 3:38:26 00:00 00 00
3 81 10119176810 INA NCT 3:38:32 00:06 01 00
4 135 10009154760 MAS MAS 3:38:45 00:19 00 00
5 55 10094039864 PHI G4G 3:38:45 00:19 00 00
6 14 10074409488 MAS TSG 3:38:45 00:19 00 00
7 82 10077679200 INA NCT 3:38:45 00:19 00 00
8 91 10008717149 PHI 7RP 3:38:45 00:19 00 00
9 134 10010647348 MAS MAS 3:38:45 00:19 00 00

10 62 10107620268 THA GTC 3:38:45 00:19 00 00
11 93 10117211245 PHI 7RP 3:38:45 00:19 00 00

12 131 10064627545 MAS MAS 3:38:45 00:19 00 00
13 65 10108442849 THA GTC 3:38:45 00:19 00 00
14 83 10094113020 INA NCT 3:38:45 00:19 00 00
15 41 10097241369 MAS MPC 3:38:45 00:19 00 00
16 96 10131026267 PHI 7RP 3:38:45 00:19 00 00
17 61 10108442647 THA GTC 3:38:45 00:19 00 00
18 136 10075224995 MAS MAS 3:38:45 00:19 00 00
19 92 10096625118 PHI 7RP 3:38:45 00:19 00 00
20 45 10059721567 MAS MPC 3:38:45 00:19 00 00
21 54 10007792821 PHI G4G 3:38:45 00:19 00 00

22 56 10011035853 PHI G4G 3:38:45 00:19 00 00
23 13 10009060285 INA TSG 3:38:45 00:19 00 00
24 32 10006013778 THA TCC 3:38:45 00:19 00 00
25 66 10108442950 THA GTC 3:38:50 00:24 00 00
26 33 10052265095 THA TCC 3:38:50 00:24 01 00
27 42 10053230752 MAS MPC 3:38:50 00:24 00 00
28 36 10062925601 THA TCC 3:38:50 00:24 03 00
29 15 10015977395 MAS TSG 3:39:08 00:42 02 00
30 143 10128058572 SIN SIN 3:39:24 00:58 00 00
31 31 10052265604 THA TCC 3:43:04 04:38 00 00

32 126 10096478810 THA THA 3:43:04 04:38 00 00
33 64 10107620874 THA GTC 3:52:01 13:35 00 00
34 16 10009013304 MAS TSG 3:52:01 13:35 00 00
35 133 10074398475 MAS MAS 3:52:01 13:35 00 00
36 84 10049099461 MAS NCT 3:52:01 13:35 00 00
37 132 10080529683 MAS MAS 3:52:01 13:35 00 00
38 43 10009154457 MAS MPC 3:52:01 13:35 00 00
39 95 10035554019 PHI 7RP 3:52:01 13:35 00 00
40 121 10052294094 THA THA 3:52:01 13:35 03 00
41 142 10058895148 SIN SIN 3:52:01 13:35 00 00

42 144 10017657115 SIN SIN 3:52:01 13:35 00 00
43 141 10129132848 SIN SIN 3:52:01 13:35 00 00
44 94 10089619391 PHI 7RP 3:52:01 13:35 00 00
45 123 10092323368 THA THA 3:52:01 13:35 00 00
46 52 10052799104 PHI G4G 3:52:01 13:35 02 00
47 35 10023501363 THA TCC 3:52:01 13:35 00 00
48 125 10118784665 THA THA 3:52:01 13:35 00 00
49 124 10125977217 THA THA 3:52:01 13:35 00 00
50 122 10010656644 THA THA 3:52:01 13:35 00 00
51 63 10096909044 THA GTC 3:52:01 13:35 00 00

52 146 10129736268 SIN SIN 3:52:01 13:35 00 00
53 44 10010865701 MAS MPC 3:52:01 13:35 00 00
54 51 10008716644 PHI G4G 3:52:01 13:35 00 00
55 86 10119176911 INA NCT 3:52:01 13:35 00 00
56 46 10061209812 MAS MPC 3:52:01 13:35 00 00
57 145 10011099107 SIN SIN 3:54:45 16:19 00 00

LIM Eamon, Bing Yi
AWANG ILAH Ahmad Syazrin
HUALDA Rellamas Ronnel
ARIFIN Muh Imam
WAHHI Muhammad Zahin
MUN Yong Liang

BIN MOHD AIRUDIN Muhammad Raihan
REYES Efren
SOSALAM Tullatorn
MENDOZA Aidan James
YAOWARAT Ratchanon
SAKUNTHANAPLUM Ponlawat
MUANGDET Tinnapat
MANO Yuttana
KUNKUMPAI Kantaphon

KEE Zhe Yie

TSEN Ren Bao
BONDOC Rench Michael
ZULKIFLI Zulfikri
LIM Rustom

QUITA Ronnilan

SAMANSANTI Nati
RAMADHAN Ilham Dzikri

TUGAWIN Ryan
HERLANGGA Muhamad

PASCUAL Joshua

BOONSA-ARD Kroekkiat
LAKASEK Irwandie
MOHD NAWAWI Muhamad Iqbal Daniel
ZAINAL Zulhelmi
ALIYAS Abdul Azim
ABDUL HALIL Mohamad Izzat Hilmi
KROG Rex Luis
PAEKRATHOK Warut
BIN LUKMAN Riyadh Hakim

BIN FAISAL Arfan

SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut

MISBAH Muhsin Al Redha

LAGO Marc Ryan

LUCERO Jericho Jay
CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan

OTHMAN Muhamad Afiq Huznie

WAREE Witthawat

SHAARI Muhammad Yusri

MAULANA Astnan

CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol
SIMONS Saharat

MAZLIN Muhammad Syawal
FRANCISCO Jude Gabriel
KITJAROENWAT Suriya

CAHYADI Aiman

KHAIRUL Muhammad Fahmi
KLAHAN Noppachai
ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman
TONG Khoon Fung Thomas
LIPHONGYU Navuti

THEERATEEP Moltree
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP MEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2024

STAGE TEAM CLASSIFICATION 

PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP

1 CHINA GLORY - MENTECH CONTINENTAL CYCLIN25,22,21 10:55:21
2 4,2,1 10:55:37 00:16

3 TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM 11,14,13 10:55:56 00:35
4 GO FOR GOLD PHILIPPINES 53,55,54 10:55:56 00:35
5 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM 34,32,33 10:56:01 00:40
6 NUSANTARA 81,82,83 10:56:02 00:41
7 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM 135,134,131 10:56:15 00:54
8 7ELEVEN CLIQQ ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES 91,93,96 10:56:15 00:54
9 GRANT THORNTON CYCLING TEAM 62,65,61 10:56:15 00:54

10 76,72,71 10:56:20 00:59
11 TEAM HONG KONG, CHINA 111,113,112 10:56:20 00:59
12 LX CYCLING TEAM 103,105,104 10:56:20 00:59
13 MALAYSIA PRO CYCLING 41,45,42 10:56:20 00:59
14 SINGAPORE NATIONAL TEAM 143,142,144 11:23:26 28:05
15 126,121,123 11:27:06 31:45

STAGE BEST ASEAN TEAM 

PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP

1 GO FOR GOLD PHILIPPINES 53,55,54 10:55:56
2 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM 34,32,33 10:56:01 00:05
3 NUSANTARA 81,82,83 10:56:02 00:06
4 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM 135,134,131 10:56:15 00:19
5 7ELEVEN CLIQQ ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES 91,93,96 10:56:15 00:19
6 GRANT THORNTON CYCLING TEAM 62,65,61 10:56:15 00:19
7 MALAYSIA PRO CYCLING 41,45,42 10:56:20 00:24
8 TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM 14,13,15 10:56:38 00:42
9 SINGAPORE NATIONAL TEAM 143,142,144 11:23:26 27:30

10 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM 126,121,123 11:27:06 31:10

THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM

ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM

ROOJAI INSURANCE
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP MEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2024

AFTER STAGE 4
Thursday, 4 April 2024

Total Distance Covered: 617.5 km
Average Speed of Leader : 42.62 km/hr

 INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION BY TIME  (YELLOW JERSEY )

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲1 4 10011061418 NED R0I 14:29:13

2 ▲1 34 10016193930 THA TCC 14:29:22 00:09

3 ▼2 32 10006013778 THA TCC 14:29:30 00:17

4 ▲0 2 10087835302 AUS R0I 14:29:32 00:19

5 ▲0 12 10008665821 UKR TSG 14:30:24 01:11

6 ▲0 72 10008997237 NZL STG 14:30:54 01:41

7 ▲0 1 10014871696 MGL R0I 14:30:54 01:41

8 ▲0 36 10062925601 THA TCC 14:31:02 01:49

9 ▲1 5 10108445071 FRA R0I 14:31:21 02:08

10 ▼1 136 10075224995 MAS MAS 14:31:21 02:08

11 ▲0 13 10009060285 INA TSG 14:31:35 02:22

12 ▲2 25 10008065431 FRA CGC 14:31:43 02:30

13 ▼1 56 10011035853 PHI G4G 14:32:00 02:47

14 ▼1 33 10052265095 THA TCC 14:32:05 02:52

15 ▲1 83 10094113020 INA NCT 14:32:16 03:03

16 ▲1 74 10006801300 AUS STG 14:32:23 03:10

17 ▲1 82 10077679200 INA NCT 14:32:45 03:32

18 ▲3 22 10109152767 CHN CGC 14:32:54 03:41

19 ▲0 62 10107620268 THA GTC 14:32:59 03:46

20 ▲3 53 10071514848 PHI G4G 14:33:08 03:55

21 ▼1 71 10013551486 AUS STG 14:33:08 03:55

22 ▲0 54 10007792821 PHI G4G 14:33:17 04:04

23 ▲2 55 10094039864 PHI G4G 14:33:50 04:37

24 ▲4 134 10010647348 MAS MAS 14:34:09 04:56

25 ▲2 45 10059721567 MAS MPC 14:34:09 04:56

26 ▲3 92 10096625118 PHI 7RP 14:34:11 04:58

27 ▲3 23 10098693440 CHN CGC 14:34:17 05:04

28 ▲3 105 10109093254 KOR LXC 14:34:21 05:08

29 ▲6 11 10050937512 IRL TSG 14:34:32 05:19

30 ▲2 76 10010750715 NZL STG 14:34:33 05:20

31 ▲3 66 10108442950 THA GTC 14:34:47 05:34

32 ▲1 115 10083425640 HKG HKG 14:34:47 05:34

33 ▲3 41 10097241369 MAS MPC 14:35:10 05:57

34 ▲3 113 10073116055 HKG HKG 14:35:26 06:13

35 ▲4 135 10009154760 MAS MAS 14:35:47 06:34

36 ▲2 112 10009012900 HKG HKG 14:35:47 06:34

37 ▲5 103 10049091276 KOR LXC 14:36:21 07:08

38 ▲5 116 10009161228 HKG HKG 14:36:31 07:18

39 ▼24 31 10052265604 THA TCC 14:36:34 07:21

40 ▲4 65 10108442849 THA GTC 14:36:34 07:21

41 ▲0 73 10046246247 AUS STG 14:36:37 07:24

42 ▲3 15 10015977395 MAS TSG 14:37:07 07:54

43 ▲5 42 10053230752 MAS MPC 14:37:54 08:41

44 ▲5 91 10008717149 PHI 7RP 14:37:57 08:44

45 ▲9 81 10119176810 INA NCT 14:38:57 09:44

46 ▲13 111 10045965654 HKG HKG 14:40:07 10:54

47 ▲14 131 10064627545 MAS MAS 14:40:26 11:13

48 ▲14 93 10117211245 PHI 7RP 14:40:38 11:25

49 ▲15 96 10131026267 PHI 7RP 14:41:14 12:01

50 ▲16 61 10108442647 THA GTC 14:41:20 12:07

51 ▲18 14 10074409488 MAS TSG 14:42:06 12:53

52 ▲13 126 10096478810 THA THA 14:45:33 16:20

53 ▲24 21 10109194395 CHN CGC 14:46:30 17:17

54 ▼30 95 10035554019 PHI 7RP 14:47:06 17:53

55 ▲23 24 10109472867 CHN CGC 14:47:22 18:09

56 ▼30 52 10052799104 PHI G4G 14:47:23 18:10

LAU Wan Yau Vincent

ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman

EVANS Alexander

TUGAWIN Ryan

KEE Zhe Yie

THEERATEEP Moltree

SUN Changsheng

KROG Rex Luis

LI Zhen

FRANCISCO Jude Gabriel

LIPHONGYU Navuti

SAMANSANTI Nati

MENDOZA Aidan James

KHAIRUL Muhammad Fahmi

MAULANA Astnan

CHU Tsun Wai

SHAARI Muhammad Yusri

PASCUAL Joshua

KITJAROENWAT Suriya

VAN ENGELEN Adne

CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan

CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol

BETTLES Carter

BUDIAK Anatolii

LAGO Marc Ryan

SEXTON Thomas

HERLANGGA Muhamad

SU Haoyu

WAREE Witthawat

LUCERO Jericho Jay

CARMAN Ben

LIM Rustom

IVORY Cameron

QUITA Ronnilan

SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut

RAMADHAN Ilham Dzikri

MIDEY Valentin Fabien Rene

DE ROSSI Lucas

BATSAIKHAN Tegshbayar

KLAHAN Noppachai

CLARK Boris

JANG Junhyeok

EWART Jesse

OTHMAN Muhamad Afiq Huznie

KIM Euro

TSEN Ren Bao

CAHYADI Aiman

SIMONS Saharat

NG Sum Lui

BONDOC Rench Michael

SHEN Yutao

MAZLIN Muhammad Syawal

NG Pak Hang

MOW Ching Yin

MISBAH Muhsin Al Redha

ZULKIFLI Zulfikri
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP MEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2024

57 ▲22 104 10064906118 KOR LXC 14:47:46 18:33

58 ▼18 101 10009910350 KOR LXC 14:49:09 19:56

59 ▼13 141 10129132848 SIN SIN 14:50:50 21:37

60 ▼13 64 10107620874 THA GTC 14:50:58 21:45

61 ▼11 114 10045964038 HKG HKG 14:51:17 22:04

62 ▼11 123 10092323368 THA THA 14:51:26 22:13

63 ▼11 16 10009013304 MAS TSG 14:52:04 22:51

64 ▼11 132 10080529683 MAS MAS 14:52:04 22:51

65 ▲20 143 10128058572 SIN SIN 14:52:30 23:17

66 ▼11 51 10008716644 PHI G4G 14:52:53 23:40

67 ▼11 142 10058895148 SIN SIN 14:53:03 23:50

68 ▼11 35 10023501363 THA TCC 14:53:09 23:56

69 ▼11 121 10052294094 THA THA 14:53:10 23:57

70 ▼10 63 10096909044 THA GTC 14:53:42 24:29

71 ▼8 86 10119176911 INA NCT 14:54:12 24:59

72 ▼5 85 10008662383 MGL NCT 14:55:01 25:48

73 ▼3 125 10118784665 THA THA 14:55:30 26:17

74 ▼3 94 10089619391 PHI 7RP 14:56:00 26:47

75 ▼7 145 10011099107 SIN SIN 14:57:56 28:43

76 ▼4 133 10074398475 MAS MAS 14:58:04 28:51

77 ▼4 106 10142666166 KOR LXC 14:58:04 28:51

78 ▼4 43 10009154457 MAS MPC 14:58:19 29:06

79 ▼4 46 10061209812 MAS MPC 14:59:28 30:15

80 ▼4 44 10010865701 MAS MPC 14:59:50 30:37

81 ▼1 3 10008931660 GER R0I 15:01:23 32:10

82 ▼1 75 10009117778 NZL STG 15:01:45 32:32

83 ▼1 6 10005495739 GRE R0I 15:02:08 32:55

84 ▼1 26 10145168867 CHN CGC 15:04:02 34:49

85 ▼1 146 10129736268 SIN SIN 15:04:23 35:10

86 ▲0 122 10010656644 THA THA 15:05:30 36:17

87 ▲0 124 10125977217 THA THA 15:06:30 37:17

88 ▲0 84 10049099461 MAS NCT 15:06:56 37:43

89 ▲0 144 10017657115 SIN SIN 15:16:28 47:15

BEST YOUNG RIDER 

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 136 10075224995 MAS MAS 14:31:21

2 ▲0 105 10109093254 KOR LXC 14:34:21 03:00

3 ▲0 41 10097241369 MAS MPC 14:35:10 03:49

4 ▲3 81 10119176810 INA NCT 14:38:57 07:36

5 ▲4 96 10131026267 PHI 7RP 14:41:14 09:53

6 ▲4 14 10074409488 MAS TSG 14:42:06 10:45

7 ▲7 21 10109194395 CHN CGC 14:46:30 15:09

8 ▲7 24 10109472867 CHN CGC 14:47:22 16:01

9 ▼5 141 10129132848 SIN SIN 14:50:50 19:29

10 ▼5 123 10092323368 THA THA 14:51:26 20:05

11 ▼5 132 10080529683 MAS MAS 14:52:04 20:43

12 ▲6 143 10128058572 SIN SIN 14:52:30 21:09
13 ▼5 63 10096909044 THA GTC 14:53:42 22:21

14 ▼3 125 10118784665 THA THA 14:55:30 24:09

15 ▼3 133 10074398475 MAS MAS 14:58:04 26:43

16 ▼3 106 10142666166 KOR LXC 14:58:04 26:43

17 ▼1 26 10145168867 CHN CGC 15:04:02 32:41

18 ▼1 146 10129736268 SIN SIN 15:04:23 33:02

19 ▲0 124 10125977217 THA THA 15:06:30 35:09

YU Jiaqing

LIM Eamon, Bing Yi

MANO Yuttana

MUANGDET Tinnapat

ZAINAL Zulhelmi

BIN FAISAL Arfan

HUALDA Rellamas Ronnel

BIN LUKMAN Riyadh Hakim

YAOWARAT Ratchanon

PAEKRATHOK Warut

KUNKUMPAI Kantaphon

ARIFIN Muh Imam

BIN MOHD AIRUDIN Muhammad Raihan

BOONSA-ARD Kroekkiat

GU Seonggwan

YU Jiaqing

LIM Eamon, Bing Yi

MUANGDET Tinnapat

TSO Kai Kwong

SOSALAM Tullatorn

ABDUL HALIL Mohamad Izzat Hilmi

WAHHI Muhammad Zahin

AWANG ILAH Ahmad Syazrin

CARSTENSEN Lucas

KERGOZOU DE LA BOESSIERE Nicholas

LAKASEK Irwandie

ALIYAS Abdul Azim

TONG Khoon Fung Thomas

CHOI Sangjin

PARK Sanghong

BATMUNKH Maral-Erdene

JANG Junhyeok

TSEN Ren Bao

MAZLIN Muhammad Syawal

SUN Changsheng

LI Zhen

BIN MOHD AIRUDIN Muhammad Raihan

SOSALAM Tullatorn

ALIYAS Abdul Azim

TONG Khoon Fung Thomas

SAKUNTHANAPLUM Ponlawat

MOHD NAWAWI Muhamad Iqbal Daniel

MAULANA Astnan

FRANCISCO Jude Gabriel

KEE Zhe Yie

KUNKUMPAI Kantaphon

SAKUNTHANAPLUM Ponlawat

REYES Efren

MUN Yong Liang

MOHD NAWAWI Muhamad Iqbal Daniel

GU Seonggwan

TZORTZAKIS Polychronis
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP MEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2024

 BEST ASEAN RIDER  (PURPLE JERSEY )

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲1 34 10016193930 THA TCC 14:29:22

2 ▼1 32 10006013778 THA TCC 14:29:30 00:08

3 ▲0 36 10062925601 THA TCC 14:31:02 01:40

4 ▲0 136 10075224995 MAS MAS 14:31:21 01:59

5 ▲0 13 10009060285 INA TSG 14:31:35 02:13

6 ▲0 56 10011035853 PHI G4G 14:32:00 02:38

7 ▲0 33 10052265095 THA TCC 14:32:05 02:43

8 ▲1 83 10094113020 INA NCT 14:32:16 02:54

9 ▲1 82 10077679200 INA NCT 14:32:45 03:23

10 ▲1 62 10107620268 THA GTC 14:32:59 03:37

11 ▲2 53 10071514848 PHI G4G 14:33:08 03:46

12 ▲0 54 10007792821 PHI G4G 14:33:17 03:55

13 ▲2 55 10094039864 PHI G4G 14:33:50 04:28

14 ▲4 134 10010647348 MAS MAS 14:34:09 04:47

15 ▲2 45 10059721567 MAS MPC 14:34:09 04:47

16 ▲3 92 10096625118 PHI 7RP 14:34:11 04:49

17 ▲3 66 10108442950 THA GTC 14:34:47 05:25

18 ▲3 41 10097241369 MAS MPC 14:35:10 05:48

19 ▲3 135 10009154760 MAS MAS 14:35:47 06:25

20 ▼12 31 10052265604 THA TCC 14:36:34 07:12

21 ▲2 65 10108442849 THA GTC 14:36:34 07:12

22 ▲2 15 10015977395 MAS TSG 14:37:07 07:45

23 ▲4 42 10053230752 MAS MPC 14:37:54 08:32

24 ▲4 91 10008717149 PHI 7RP 14:37:57 08:35

25 ▲7 81 10119176810 INA NCT 14:38:57 09:35

26 131 10064627545 MAS MAS 14:40:26 11:04

27 93 10117211245 PHI 7RP 14:40:38 11:16

28 96 10131026267 PHI 7RP 14:41:14 11:52

29 61 10108442647 THA GTC 14:41:20 11:58

30 14 10074409488 MAS TSG 14:42:06 12:44

31 126 10096478810 THA THA 14:45:33 16:11

32 95 10035554019 PHI 7RP 14:47:06 17:44

33 52 10052799104 PHI G4G 14:47:23 18:01

34 141 10129132848 SIN SIN 14:50:50 21:28

35 64 10107620874 THA GTC 14:50:58 21:36

36 123 10092323368 THA THA 14:51:26 22:04

37 16 10009013304 MAS TSG 14:52:04 22:42

38 132 10080529683 MAS MAS 14:52:04 22:42

39 143 10128058572 SIN SIN 14:52:30 23:08

40 51 10008716644 PHI G4G 14:52:53 23:31

41 142 10058895148 SIN SIN 14:53:03 23:41

42 35 10023501363 THA TCC 14:53:09 23:47

43 121 10052294094 THA THA 14:53:10 23:48

44 63 10096909044 THA GTC 14:53:42 24:20

45 86 10119176911 INA NCT 14:54:12 24:50

46 125 10118784665 THA THA 14:55:30 26:08

47 94 10089619391 PHI 7RP 14:56:00 26:38

48 145 10011099107 SIN SIN 14:57:56 28:34

49 133 10074398475 MAS MAS 14:58:04 28:42

50 43 10009154457 MAS MPC 14:58:19 28:57

51 46 10061209812 MAS MPC 14:59:28 30:06

52 44 10010865701 MAS MPC 14:59:50 30:28

53 146 10129736268 SIN SIN 15:04:23 35:01

54 122 10010656644 THA THA 15:05:30 36:08

55 124 10125977217 THA THA 15:06:30 37:08

56 84 10049099461 MAS NCT 15:06:56 37:34

57 ▲12 144 10017657115 SIN SIN 15:16:28 47:06

ZAINAL Zulhelmi

REYES Efren

MUN Yong Liang

MOHD NAWAWI Muhamad Iqbal Daniel

ABDUL HALIL Mohamad Izzat Hilmi

WAHHI Muhammad Zahin

AWANG ILAH Ahmad Syazrin

LIM Eamon, Bing Yi

MANO Yuttana

MUANGDET Tinnapat

ALIYAS Abdul Azim

TONG Khoon Fung Thomas

HUALDA Rellamas Ronnel

BIN LUKMAN Riyadh Hakim

YAOWARAT Ratchanon

PAEKRATHOK Warut

KUNKUMPAI Kantaphon

ARIFIN Muh Imam

SAKUNTHANAPLUM Ponlawat

KITJAROENWAT Suriya

KEE Zhe Yie

THEERATEEP Moltree

KROG Rex Luis

MENDOZA Aidan James

BIN MOHD AIRUDIN Muhammad Raihan

BOONSA-ARD Kroekkiat

SOSALAM Tullatorn

LAKASEK Irwandie

SHAARI Muhammad Yusri

PASCUAL Joshua

FRANCISCO Jude Gabriel

SAMANSANTI Nati

ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman

KHAIRUL Muhammad Fahmi

TUGAWIN Ryan

MAULANA Astnan

CAHYADI Aiman

QUITA Ronnilan

SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut

BIN FAISAL Arfan

WAREE Witthawat

LIPHONGYU Navuti

LUCERO Jericho Jay

LIM Rustom

LAGO Marc Ryan

MISBAH Muhsin Al Redha

ZULKIFLI Zulfikri

BONDOC Rench Michael

SIMONS Saharat

MAZLIN Muhammad Syawal

OTHMAN Muhamad Afiq Huznie

HERLANGGA Muhamad

RAMADHAN Ilham Dzikri

CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol

CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan

KLAHAN Noppachai

TSEN Ren Bao

report printed on 4/4/2024 13:16 page 9 of total 12 pages



THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP MEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2024

TEAM GENERAL CLASSIFICATION BY TIME 

PLACE TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 ROOJAI INSURANCE R0I 43:29:49

2 ▲0 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM TCC 43:30:17 00:28

3 ▲0 ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM STG 43:35:53 06:04

4 ▲0 TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM TSG 43:36:07 06:18

5 ▲0 CHINA GLORY - MENTECH CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM CGC 43:37:16 07:27

6 ▲0 GO FOR GOLD PHILIPPINES G4G 43:38:06 08:17

7 ▲0 NUSANTARA NCT 43:39:53 10:04

8 ▲0 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM MAS 43:40:50 11:01

9 ▲0 GRANT THORNTON CYCLING TEAM GTC 43:42:04 12:15

10 ▲0 LX CYCLING TEAM LXC 43:44:11 14:22

11 ▲0 MALAYSIA PRO CYCLING MPC 43:44:52 15:03

12 ▲0 TEAM HONG KONG, CHINA HKG 43:45:02 15:13

13 ▲0 7ELEVEN CLIQQ ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES 7RP 43:46:02 16:13

14 ▲0 SINGAPORE NATIONAL TEAM SIN 44:21:14 51:25

15 ▲0 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM THA 44:30:17 1:00:28

BEST ASEAN TEAM 

PLACE TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM TCC 43:30:17

2 ▲0 GO FOR GOLD PHILIPPINES G4G 43:38:06 07:49

3 ▲0 NUSANTARA NCT 43:40:20 10:03

4 ▲0 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM MAS 43:40:50 10:33

5 GRANT THORNTON CYCLING TEAM GTC 43:42:04 11:47

6 MALAYSIA PRO CYCLING MPC 43:44:52 14:35

7 7ELEVEN CLIQQ ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES 7RP 43:46:02 15:45

8 ▲0 TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM TSG 43:47:39 17:22

9 ▲0 SINGAPORE NATIONAL TEAM SIN 44:21:14 50:57

10 ▲0 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM THA 44:30:17 1:00:00

ORDER of TEAM CAR for STAGE 5

ORDER TEAM

1 ROOJAI INSURANCE

2 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM

3 TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM

4 ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM

5 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM

6 CHINA GLORY - MENTECH CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM

7 GO FOR GOLD PHILIPPINES

8 NUSANTARA

9 GRANT THORNTON CYCLING TEAM

10 MALAYSIA PRO CYCLING

11 7ELEVEN CLIQQ ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES

12 LX CYCLING TEAM

13 TEAM HONG KONG, CHINA

14 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM

15 SINGAPORE NATIONAL TEAM

report printed on 4/4/2024 13:16 page 10 of total 12 pages



THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP MEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2024

STAGE 4 - PHITSANULOK - LOM SAK – PETCHABUN

Thursday, 4 April 2024

 BEST SPRINTERS' CLASSIFICATION  (GREEN JERSEY )
STAGE OVERALL

PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BONUSES PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS

INTERMEDIATE SPRINT 1 3 R0I 29

 at 34.7 km @ Wang Nok Ann Subdistrict office 2 4 R0I 28

1 121 PAEKRATHOK W THA 5 03 3 34 TCC 28

2 52 MENDOZA A G4G 3 02 4 43 MPC 27

3 33 SIRIRONNACHAI S TCC 2 01 5 33 TCC 26

4 133 MOHD NAWAWI M MAS 1 6 76 STG 25

 at 131.9 km @ Bung Nam Tao Subdistrict office 7 121 THA 23

1 36 KLAHAN N TCC 5 03 8 2 R0I 23

2 15 ROSLI M TSG 3 02 9 13 TSG 23

3 81 MAULANA A NCT 2 01 10 25 CGC 22

4 4 VAN ENGELEN A R0I 1 11 16 TSG 22

12 15 TSG 21

13 35 TCC 19

14 32 TCC 16

15 11 TSG 16

16 36 TCC 15

FINISH 17 81 NCT 15

 at 155.9km @ Lom Sak-Phetchabun 18 91 7RP 14

1 11 EWART J TSG 16 10 19 101 LXC 14

2 34 CHAIYASOMBAT T TCC 14 06 20 52 G4G 13

3 4 VAN ENGELEN A R0I 13 04 21 14 TSG 12

4 25 DE ROSSI L CGC 12 22 12 TSG 11

5 22 SU H CGC 11 23 22 CGC 11

6 53 LUCERO J G4G 10 24 75 STG 11

7 2 BETTLES C R0I 9 25 5 R0I 10

8 21 SUN C CGC 8 26 53 G4G 10

9 81 MAULANA A NCT 7 27 1 R0I 9

10 76 SEXTON T STG 6 28 72 STG 8

11 135 OTHMAN M MAS 5 29 21 CGC 8

12 111 CHU T HKG 4 30 24 CGC 8

13 55 LAGO M G4G 3 31 83 NCT 7

14 14 KEE Z TSG 2 32 136 MAS 6

15 82 HERLANGGA M NCT 1 33 135 MAS 6
34 113 HKG 5
35 104 LXC 5
36 123 THA 5
37 111 HKG 4
38 74 STG 3
39 55 G4G 3

40 132 MAS 3

41 94 7RP 3

42 122 THA 3

43 84 NCT 3

44 56 G4G 2

45 62 GTC 2

46 93 7RP 2

47 82 NCT 1

48 143 SIN 1

49 133 MAS 1

50 6 R0I 1

BEST CLIMBERS' CLASSIFICATON - KOM 
STAGE OVERALL

PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BONUSES PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS

KOM

 at 84.9 km. @ Viewpoint 
1 81 MAULANA A NCT 0

2 83 RAMADHAN I NCT 0
3 4 VAN ENGELEN A R0I 0

KOM
 at 92.7 km. @ Liangshan Coffee Kaokho 

1 81 MAULANA A NCT 0
2 83 RAMADHAN I NCT 0
3 32 CHAWCHIANGKWANG P TCC 0

CARSTENSEN Lucas

VAN ENGELEN Adne

CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan

ABDUL HALIL Mohamad Izzat Hilmi

SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut

SEXTON Thomas

YAOWARAT Ratchanon

CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol

EWART Jesse

KLAHAN Noppachai

MAULANA Astnan

TUGAWIN Ryan

PAEKRATHOK Warut

BETTLES Carter

CAHYADI Aiman

DE ROSSI Lucas

LAKASEK Irwandie

ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman

MIDEY Valentin Fabien Rene

LUCERO Jericho Jay

BATSAIKHAN Tegshbayar

CLARK Boris

SUN Changsheng

LI Zhen

PARK Sanghong

MENDOZA Aidan James

KEE Zhe Yie

BUDIAK Anatolii

SU Haoyu

KERGOZOU DE LA BOESSIERE Nicholas

CHU Tsun Wai
IVORY Cameron
LAGO Marc Ryan

ALIYAS Abdul Azim

REYES Efren

MANO Yuttana

RAMADHAN Ilham Dzikri

TSEN Ren Bao

OTHMAN Muhamad Afiq Huznie
NG Pak Hang
CHOI Sangjin
SOSALAM Tullatorn

MOHD NAWAWI Muhamad Iqbal Daniel

TZORTZAKIS Polychronis

ZAINAL Zulhelmi

QUITA Ronnilan

WAREE Witthawat

PASCUAL Joshua

HERLANGGA Muhamad

TONG Khoon Fung Thomas
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP MEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2024 STAGE 5 - PHITSANULOK - PHICHIT
Friday, 5 April 2024 09:00

START LIST Distance: 156 km

NO NAME NO NAME NO NAME

1 R0I THA 2 TSG MAS 3 CGC CHN

1 - 43:29:49 4 + 00:06:18 5 + 00:07:27

 1 7 + 00:01:41  11 29 + 00:05:19  21 53 + 00:17:17

 2 4 + 00:00:19  12 5 + 00:01:11  22 18 + 00:03:41

 3 81 + 00:32:10 a 13 11 + 00:02:22  23 27 + 00:05:04

 4 1 - 14:29:13 a 14 51 + 00:12:53  24 55 + 00:18:09

 5 9 + 00:02:08 a 15 42 + 00:07:54  25 12 + 00:02:30

 6 83 + 00:32:55 a 16 63 + 00:22:51  26 84 + 00:34:49

4 TCC THA 5 MPC MAS 6 G4G PHI

2 + 00:00:28 11 + 00:15:03 6 + 00:08:17

a 31 39 + 00:07:21 a 41 33 + 00:05:57 a 51 66 + 00:23:40

a 32 3 + 00:00:17 a 42 43 + 00:08:41 a 52 56 + 00:18:10

a 33 14 + 00:02:52 a 43 78 + 00:29:06 a 53 20 + 00:03:55

a 34 2 + 00:00:09 a 44 80 + 00:30:37 a 54 22 + 00:04:04

a 35 68 + 00:23:56 a 45 25 + 00:04:56 a 55 23 + 00:04:37

a 36 8 + 00:01:49 a 46 79 + 00:30:15 a 56 13 + 00:02:47

7 GTC THA 8 STG AUS 9 NCT INA

9 + 00:12:15 3 + 00:06:04 7 + 00:10:04

a 61 50 + 00:12:07  71 21 + 00:03:55 a 81 45 + 00:09:44

a 62 19 + 00:03:46  72 6 + 00:01:41 a 82 17 + 00:03:32

a 63 70 + 00:24:29  73 41 + 00:07:24 a 83 15 + 00:03:03

a 64 60 + 00:21:45  74 16 + 00:03:10 a 84 88 + 00:37:43

a 65 40 + 00:07:21  75 82 + 00:32:32  85 72 + 00:25:48

a 66 31 + 00:05:34  76 30 + 00:05:20 a 86 71 + 00:24:59

10 7RP PHI 11 LXC KOR 12 HKG HKG

13 + 00:16:13 10 + 00:14:22 12 + 00:15:13

a 91 44 + 00:08:44  101 58 + 00:19:56  111 46 + 00:10:54

a 92 26 + 00:04:58   112 36 + 00:06:34

a 93 48 + 00:11:25  103 37 + 00:07:08  113 34 + 00:06:13

a 94 74 + 00:26:47  104 57 + 00:18:33  114 61 + 00:22:04

a 95 54 + 00:17:53  105 28 + 00:05:08  115 32 + 00:05:34

a 96 49 + 00:12:01  106 77 + 00:28:51  116 38 + 00:07:18

13 THA THA 14 MAS MAS 15 SIN SIN

15 + 01:00:28 8 + 00:11:01 14 + 00:51:25

a 121 69 + 00:23:57 a 131 47 + 00:11:13 a 141 59 + 00:21:37

a 122 86 + 00:36:17 a 132 64 + 00:22:51 a 142 67 + 00:23:50

a 123 62 + 00:22:13 a 133 76 + 00:28:51 a 143 65 + 00:23:17

a 124 87 + 00:37:17 a 134 24 + 00:04:56 a 144 89 + 00:47:15

a 125 73 + 00:26:17 a 135 35 + 00:06:34 a 145 75 + 00:28:43

a 126 52 + 00:16:20 a 136 10 + 00:02:08 a 146 85 + 00:35:10

NUMBER OF STARTERS : 89
including   57 ASEAN riders (a)

BETTLES Carter

EVANS Alexander

IVORY Cameron

VAN ENGELEN Adne

MIDEY Valentin Fabien Rene

THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM SINGAPORE NATIONAL TEAM

CHOI Sangjin

JANG Junhyeok

7ELEVEN CLIQQ ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES

ZULKIFLI Zulfikri

TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM CHINA GLORY - MENTECH CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM

THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM MALAYSIA PRO CYCLING GO FOR GOLD PHILIPPINES

GRANT THORNTON CYCLING TEAM ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM NUSANTARA

ROOJAI INSURANCE

SUN Changsheng

SU Haoyu

SHEN Yutao

LI Zhen

DE ROSSI Lucas

CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol MENDOZA Aidan James

YAOWARAT Ratchanon LAGO Marc Ryan

BATSAIKHAN Tegshbayar

CARSTENSEN Lucas

LUCERO Jericho Jay

CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan LIM Rustom

BOONSA-ARD Kroekkiat ZAINAL Zulhelmi

KUNKUMPAI Kantaphon RAMADHAN Ilham Dzikri

CARMAN Ben

CLARK Boris

YU JiaqingLAKASEK IrwandieTZORTZAKIS Polychronis

ARIFIN Muh ImamSEXTON ThomasSIMONS Saharat

KHAIRUL Muhammad Fahmi

ABDUL HALIL Mohamad Izzat Hilmi

AWANG ILAH Ahmad Syazrin

LIPHONGYU Navuti HUALDA Rellamas RonnelMAZLIN Muhammad Syawal

EWART Jesse

BUDIAK Anatolii

CAHYADI Aiman

KEE Zhe Yie

ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman

SAMANSANTI Nati BATMUNKH Maral-Erdene

SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut

MOHD NAWAWI Muhamad Iqbal Daniel

PAEKRATHOK Warut BIN MOHD AIRUDIN Muhammad RaihanSHAARI Muhammad Yusri

KLAHAN Noppachai WAHHI Muhammad Zahin QUITA Ronnilan

KERGOZOU DE LA BOESSIERE Nicholas

KITJAROENWAT Suriya MAULANA Astnan

WAREE Witthawat HERLANGGA Muhamad

TUGAWIN Ryan CHU Tsun Wai

BONDOC Rench Michael MOW Ching Yin

PARK Sanghong

LX CYCLING TEAM TEAM HONG KONG, CHINA

PASCUAL Joshua NG Pak Hang

REYES Efren TSO Kai Kwong

KROG Rex Luis NG Sum Lui

KIM Euro

LIM Eamon, Bing YiTSEN Ren BaoTHEERATEEP Moltree

FRANCISCO Jude Gabriel GU Seonggwan LAU Wan Yau Vincent

SAKUNTHANAPLUM Ponlawat MUN Yong LiangOTHMAN Muhamad Afiq Huznie

MUANGDET Tinnapat BIN FAISAL ArfanMISBAH Muhsin Al Redha

MANO Yuttana BIN LUKMAN Riyadh Hakim

SOSALAM Tullatorn TONG Khoon Fung Thomas

ALIYAS Abdul Azim
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